You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LD39115J33R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD39115J33R Details PDF
LD39115J33R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD39115J33R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
Datasheets: LD39115J33R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD39115J33R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-UFBGA, FCBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-Flipchip (0.79x0.79)
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.08V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD39130SJ18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39115J15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39130SJ25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39130SJ10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39130SJ29R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.3A FLIPCHIP
LD39115J18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39115J28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A
4FLIPCHIP
08053A3R3CAT2A AOB15S65 C1005JB1H221M050BA CAT24C04C4ATR CAT25C08SI
CGA6P3X8R2A684K250AD CPT600150D DMG4800LSD DRQ127-2R2-R DSEP2X31-12C
EMA2901-50WL09GRR FDP075N15A FQD5N50CTM FSFR1800USL HMC216MS8
HMHAA280 IPB114N03LG IRFHM831TR2PBF LM5017MR LP5917A30YKER
LTC1174HVCS8-5#TR MC68HC705J1ACDW MC74VHC1G125DF1G PEB2256HV1.2 PS2832-4-V-A
PSOT05-LF-T7 PTC306WTR QMJ316KB7103MFHT R2A20290FP#GOB8 RC1587CT
RRH-5412 RT9232BPS S9S08DZ32F2MLCR SI7958DP SKT130/04C
SKT590F04DS SMBJ170CA SMF6V0A-GS08 SP3222EEY-L/TR SSM3J328R
SST39VF080A-70-4C-EI STK681-210 STM32F103RBT6TR STPS3045CG-TR SUB60N03
SUD17N25-165-T1-E3 TPA6011A4PWPRG4 TPS2023DG4 UNR5214OOL XC2C64A-7VQG44I